
DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2020-2021

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012000396 F 25-Aug-1999 28.00 9.00 5.00KHUSHASHRI HARI SAWANT HARI BALA SAWANT

2 SDE012000650 F 11-Mar-1999 27.00 10.00 4.00ANISHA ANIL BAGKAR ANIL SHANTARAM BAGKAR

3 SDE012000932 M 11-Apr-2000 25.55 7.22 4.44SAIRAJ TULSHIDAS TARI TULSHIDAS TARI

4 SDE012001463 M 20-Aug-1998 24.00 8.00 4.00SAHIL BABURAO NAIK BABURAO NAIK

5 SDE012000146 M 02-Sep-2002 24.00 8.00 4.00MANJUNATH BISTAPPA
YAMMEYAR

BISTAPPA BASAPPA
YAMMEYAR

6 SDE012000614 F 12-Nov-2001 24.00 7.00 3.00MUMTAJ SHAIKH ANWAR SHAIKH

7 SDE012000582 F 12-Mar-2000 23.89 8.33 3.89NAGMA KHATUN NIZAMUDDIN
SHAH NIZAMUDDIN SHAH

8 SDE012001880 M 08-Jan-2002 23.32 7.22 3.89SOHAM UDAY KAMAT UDAY. R. KAMAT

9 SDE012001784 F 08-Feb-1980 23.00 10.00 3.00AYESHA HANIF BEIG MEHBOOB ALI BIJAPURI

10 SDE012001759 M 29-Jun-1998 23.00 8.00 4.00SHUBHAM VASUDEV GAUDE VASUDEV GAUDE

11 SDE012001475 F 30-Jun-2002 23.00 6.00 4.00JOYCE DELPHA FERNANDES DANIEL FERNANDES

12 SDE012000887 M 09-Mar-2002 22.87 6.43 4.29RAHUL RAJENDRA NAIK RAJENDRA PUNDALIK NAIK

13 SDE012000919 M 29-Mar-2002 22.86 7.14 3.57GAUTAM GURUDAS CHARI LATE SHRI. GURUDAS
CHARI

14 SDE012001001 M 31-Jul-2003 22.78 7.78 3.89RIJUL RAMDAS SAWANT RAMDAS VASUDEV SAWANT

15 SDE012000691 M 18-May-2006 22.22 7.78 3.33SHAISH RAMA SATARKAR RAMA  S  SATARKAR

16 SDE012001062 M 15-May-2003 22.14 7.14 4.29SAINATH NARCINVA MAJIK NARCINVA KUSTA MAJIK

17 SDE012001991 F 16-Aug-2004 22.00 7.00 4.00MANISHA JANU BUTE JANU BUTE

18 SDE012001630 M 01-Nov-2004 21.00 9.00 2.00AAKASH SURESH BILE SURESH BABASO BILE

19 SDE012000258 M 18-May-2001 21.00 7.00 4.00ROHAN DOMODAR KUMBHAR DAMODAR HANUMANT
KUMBHAR

20 SDE012001131 M 24-Jun-2002 21.00 7.00 3.00PRADYUT PREMANAND PAGUI PREMANAND VITHAL PAGUI

21 SDE012000147 M 08-Feb-2003 21.00 7.00 3.00MD. MUZAMMIL KHAN MD. KALAM KHAN

22 SDE012000379 M 17-Feb-1999 21.00 6.00 4.00SHUBHAM RAJENDRA
HALARNKAR RAJENDRA HALARNKAR

23 SDE012001116 F 01-Mar-2002 21.00 6.00 4.00RIDDHI RAJRAM RANE RAJARAM RANE

24 SDE012000273 M 11-Oct-2002 20.72 7.14 4.29ELVIS PEREIRA ALLWYN JACK PEREIRA

25 SDE012000301 F 18-Jan-2002 20.00 7.00 3.00SULAKSHA NARAYAN BHATEKAR NARAYAN BHATEKAR

26 SDE012001345 M 12-Nov-2002 20.00 6.00 4.00VISHWAJEET SANTOSH
PENDURKAR

SANTOSH SOMA
PENDURKAR

27 SDE012000357 M 21-Sep-2001 20.00 6.00 3.00ANIKET PRADIP MADKAIKAR PRADEEP MADKAIKAR

28 SDE012000647 F 03-Oct-2001 20.00 6.00 3.00BABY NAZ MAKSHUD SHAIKH MAKSHUD SHEIKH

29 SDE012000793 F 26-Apr-2002 20.00 6.00 3.00RASHMI VITHAL NAIK VITHAL GOPAL NAIK

30 SDE012000388 F 02-May-2004 20.00 5.00 3.00NASRIN BADSHA PACHAPUR BADSHA

31 SDE012001098 M 24-Aug-1999 19.98 6.66 3.33BHIMRAO ARJUN BANDEKAR ARJUN BHIMRAO BANDEKAR

32 SDE012000638 M 01-Jul-2002 19.98 6.66 3.33VED PUNDALIK PALYEKAR PUNDALIK RAMKRISHNA
PALYEKAR
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33 SDE012000940 M 09-Nov-2002 19.98 6.66 3.33DATTARAJ VASANT SIRSAT VASANT UTTAM SIRSAT

34 SDE012000418 M 12-Oct-2004 19.98 6.66 3.33ALROY COLACO SANTAN COLACO

35 SDE012001777 M 19-Jul-2003 19.00 7.00 3.00CHANDRAN MANI GAUNDAR MANI GAUNDER

36 SDE012001371 M 27-Mar-2004 19.00 7.00 3.00PRATIK DEEPAK GAONKER DEEPAK GAONKER

37 SDE012001091 M 10-May-2002 19.00 6.00 4.00VISHAL RAMCHANDRA NAIK RAMCHANDRA NAIK

38 SDE012000700 M 08-Oct-2002 19.00 6.00 2.00SANISH SANJAY MAHALE SANJAY FATI MAHALE

39 SDE012001011 M 26-Dec-2003 19.00 5.00 3.00KEDAR KAMALAKANT CHARI KAMALAKANT RAMA CHARI

40 SDE012001854 M 12-Jul-1998 18.58 5.72 2.86PRIYESH NAVNATH PHADTE NAVNATH PISSO PHADTE

41 SDE012000489 M 15-Dec-2000 18.00 6.00 3.00NEHAL RAJEENDRA BORKAR RAJENDRA BORKAR

42 SDE012001481 M 04-Jan-2001 18.00 6.00 3.00MOSIN HUSEN SAYYAD HUSEN DAWALSAB SAYYAD

43 SDE012001502 M 13-Mar-2001 18.00 6.00 3.00TARUNRAJ DIJAYRAJ BHANDARI DIJAYRAJ BHANDARI

44 SDE012001249 M 15-Nov-2001 18.00 6.00 3.00ASHISH LALAN CHAUHAN LALAN PRASAD CHAUHAN

45 SDE012000120 F 27-Sep-2002 18.00 6.00 3.00SARINA FERNANDES ROSARINHO FERNANDES

46 SDE012000478 F 26-Dec-2002 18.00 6.00 3.00SONIA DINESH GAUNKAR DINESH

47 SDE012000164 M 09-Apr-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00DAYLEN LIONEL GOMES PIEDADE GOMES

48 SDE012000188 M 23-Jul-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00SACHIN VAIZ DINESH VAIZ

49 SDE012001639 M 31-Oct-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00SANDEEP SANJU PARAB SANJU PARAB

50 SDE012001373 M 14-Feb-2001 18.00 6.00 2.00JEETU SOMNATH GOUDA SOMNATH GOUDA

51 SDE012000017 M 31-Mar-2002 18.00 6.00 2.00RUTWIK RAMAKANT NAIK RAMAKANT SHIVRAM NAIK

52 SDE012000553 F 05-Feb-2001 18.00 5.00 3.00RUKMINI TIMMAPPA HULAGI TIMMAPPA HULAGI

53 SDE012000525 M 19-Aug-2002 18.00 5.00 3.00AMAR ASHOK SAKPAL ASHOK BARAKU SAKPAL

54 SDE012001292 M 05-Nov-2004 17.87 6.43 2.86CHANDU PARSHURAM LAMANI PARSHURAM LAMANI

55 SDE012000791 M 16-Sep-1998 17.87 5.72 2.86AJIT ANIL CHARI ANIL CHARI

56 SDE012001803 M 04-Jan-2003 17.16 5.72 2.86OMKAR AJIT MAYEKAR AJIT MAYEKAR

57 SDE012001245 M 10-May-2003 17.16 5.72 2.86ANISH ANAND NAIK ANAND NAIK

58 SDE012000879 M 04-Jul-2003 17.16 5.72 2.86SHANKAR PRABHANAND DHURI PRABHANAND DHURI

59 SDE012001136 M 11-Jul-2002 17.00 8.00 2.00UTKARSH YESHWANT DESAI YESHWANT DESAI

60 SDE012001413 M 02-Apr-1999 17.00 6.00 3.00VIRESH HEMU GAUDE HEMU GOVIND GAUDE

61 SDE012001916 M 09-Jul-2001 17.00 6.00 3.00VIGHNESH VISHNU GAUDE VISHNU SADANAND GAUDE

62 SDE012001821 M 01-Jul-2005 17.00 6.00 3.00RAMA HARI GOVEKAR HARI VAMAN GOVEKAR

63 SDE012000093 M 03-Oct-2001 17.00 6.00 2.00SHUBHAM KRISHNA NAIK KRISHNA VITHAL NAIK

64 SDE012000064 M 25-Jun-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00SANGAM CHANDRAKANT RASAL CHANDRAKANT BHIKAJI
RASAL

65 SDE012000183 M 07-Aug-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00BHIKAJI GHANSHYAM CHARI GHANSHYAM B.  CHARI

66 SDE012000869 M 08-Oct-2004 17.00 6.00 2.00DAYANAND RAYAPPA
VARGALDINNI

RAYAPPA SANGAPPA
VARGALDINNI

67 SDE012001468 F 12-Apr-2002 17.00 5.00 4.00NAMARATA PRASHANT
ADNEKAR PRASHANT ADNEKAR
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68 SDE012001730 M 30-Oct-2003 17.00 5.00 4.00SAIDATT AJIT HANJUNKAR AJIT HANJUNKAR

69 SDE012001043 M 06-Mar-2001 17.00 5.00 3.00VIJAY VIRAJ PARMEKAR VIRAJ VIJAY PARMEKAR

70 SDE012001714 M 26-Oct-2001 17.00 5.00 3.00YOGESH VITHU KHANDEPARKAR VITHU KHANDEPARKAR

71 SDE012000522 M 15-Mar-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00VINCY CALADO INACIO SEBASTIAO CALADO

72 SDE012000917 M 14-Oct-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00ARTIKSH ANAND PAGUI ANAND PAGUI

73 SDE012000094 F 06-Nov-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00AUSTINA PEREIRA JOAO FRANCISCO PEREIRA

74 SDE012000345 M 10-Jul-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00RONIT UMESH CHIMULKAR UMESH

75 SDE012000249 M 23-Jul-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00SAHIL KHAJA CHOPDAR KHAJAMAINUDDIN
CHOPDAR

76 SDE012001492 M 13-Apr-2003 17.00 5.00 2.00ROHIT ANAND NAVELKAR ANAND NAVELKR

77 SDE012001029 F 27-Jun-2004 17.00 4.00 5.00SAJIDA BANU SANNI GOUS MOHIDDIN SANNI

78 SDE012000858 M 19-Feb-1974 16.00 7.00 2.00RAJIKANT VISHNU NAIK VISHNU SHANU NAIK

79 SDE012000903 M 09-Jun-2001 16.00 6.00 4.00AKASH ANTONIO DE SOUZA MANUEL ROBERT DE SOUZA

80 SDE012001792 M 25-Oct-2000 16.00 6.00 3.00DEEPESH DAMODAR
SHIRODKAR DAMODAR SHIRODKAR

81 SDE012001661 M 22-Jun-2002 16.00 6.00 3.00BHAVESH SATTAM DICHOLKAR SATTAM DICHOLKAR

82 SDE012001019 F 12-Aug-2003 16.00 6.00 3.00SANJANA VITHAL GAONKAR VITHAL GAONKAR

83 SDE012001713 M 06-Jun-2004 16.00 6.00 3.00ASHWEK BALKRISHNA JASUD BALKRISHNA JASUD

84 SDE012001656 M 07-Nov-1995 16.00 6.00 2.00PRADEEP SURESH AZGAONKAR SURESH AZGAONKAR

85 SDE012000205 F 06-Nov-2000 16.00 6.00 2.00PRIYANKA DIAS POBRES DIAS

86 SDE012001871 M 16-Jan-2001 16.00 6.00 2.00LAXMAN JANU PAVANE JANU PAVANE

87 SDE012001958 F 29-Oct-2002 16.00 6.00 2.00HARSHADA RAJIV CHODANKAR RAJIV CHODANKAR

88 SDE012001571 M 12-Jul-2003 16.00 6.00 2.00SHAILESH GOSAVI SURESH KEER GOSAVI

89 SDE012001593 M 30-Nov-2000 16.00 5.00 3.00AVINASH TULSHIDAS SHETKAR TULSHIDAS SHETKAR

90 SDE012000217 F 30-May-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00SIMRAN SHANKAR CHARI SHANKAR CHARI

91 SDE012000189 M 13-Apr-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00MARK IVAN GRACIAS ALAN OCTAVIANO
JUVENALGRACIAS

92 SDE012001572 M 17-Apr-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00SUDESH VISHNU GAONKAR VISHNU BHIRO GAONKAR

93 SDE012000591 M 16-Mar-2001 16.00 5.00 2.00SANJU NARAYAN GAUNKAR GAUNKAR NARAYAN

94 SDE012001513 M 15-Aug-2001 16.00 5.00 2.00SHANKAR LAXMAN CHAVAN LAXMAN M CHAVAN

95 SDE012001632 F 13-Sep-2001 16.00 5.00 2.00SWELLEN BRACELLA MONIZ SEBASTIAO LUCAS MONIZ

96 SDE012001464 M 10-Jul-2003 16.00 5.00 2.00AYUSH ARUN GAWAS ARUN GAWAS

97 SDE012001256 F 26-Jul-2003 16.00 5.00 2.00ANKITA ANAND MUDGULKAR ANAND MUDGULKAR

98 SDE012000993 M 13-Jun-1997 16.00 4.00 3.00UTKARSH MANOHAR MAINKAR MANOHAR NARAYAN
MAINKAR

99 SDE012000285 M 14-Mar-2000 16.00 4.00 3.00VAIBHAV GANPAT GAWAS GANPAT NARAYAN GAWAS

100 SDE012000312 M 27-May-2001 15.55 5.55 2.22KESHAV ALIAS SAHIL
DNYANESHWAR MADURKAR

DNYANESHWAR KESHAV
MADURKAR

101 SDE012001044 M 07-Feb-2002 15.00 6.00 3.00SHUBRAT KESHAV DIWADKAR KESHAV SURYA DIWADKAR

102 SDE012001653 M 30-Apr-2004 15.00 6.00 2.00SHYAMJI NARAYAN NISHAD NARAYAN NISHAD
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103 SDE012001716 M 24-Jul-2000 15.00 5.00 3.00ASPAK HUSSAINSAB BAGWAN HUSSAINSAB BAGWAN

104 SDE012000838 M 02-Feb-2002 15.00 5.00 3.00ALERIO JOHN BARRETO NICOLAU JOAO IVAN
BARRETO

105 SDE012001654 M 30-Jan-2004 15.00 5.00 3.00ASHISH SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

106 SDE012001797 M 01-Mar-2004 15.00 5.00 3.00SWAPNESH ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS GAONKAR

107 SDE012000055 M 02-Sep-1998 15.00 5.00 2.00VINOD GOVIND CHAWAN GOVIND MEGHU CHAWAN

108 SDE012000667 M 25-Feb-2000 15.00 5.00 2.00PRAJYOT PUNDALIK GAONKAR PUNDALIK GAONKAR

109 SDE012001201 M 17-Oct-2003 15.00 5.00 2.00KUNDAN ANAND DEVIDAS ANAND DEVIDAS

110 SDE012001528 M 21-Oct-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00ROHIT RAMESH KADAM RAMESH FATU KADAM

111 SDE012001552 M 20-May-1997 15.00 4.00 3.00PANDURANG MAHADEV RANE MAHADEV RANE

112 SDE012000432 M 29-Apr-1999 15.00 4.00 3.00AFRID MOHIDIN HAWALDAR MOHIDIN

113 SDE012000054 M 06-Mar-2000 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMSON FERNANDES CAMIL FERNANDES

114 SDE012000326 M 23-May-2001 15.00 4.00 3.00SARVESH SAHADEV GAONKAR SAHADEV G. GAONKAR

115 SDE012000814 M 20-Mar-2002 15.00 4.00 3.00OMKAR KHUSHALI GAWADE KHUSHALI GAWADE

116 SDE012001313 F 21-May-2002 15.00 4.00 3.00MELITA MONTEIRO ESPIRITO SANTO
MONTEIRO

117 SDE012000477 M 06-Oct-2002 15.00 4.00 3.00DATTESH LAVU KHARBE LAVU DATTA KHARBE

118 SDE012000762 M 25-Mar-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00SAHIL SURENDRA KOMARPANT SURENDRA KOMARPANT

119 SDE012001107 F 12-Aug-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00SAHILI RATNAKAR GAONKAR RATNAKAR GAONKAR

120 SDE012001995 M 15-Oct-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00VITHAL DAMODAR GAWDE DAMODAR GAWDE

121 SDE012001674 M 21-Jan-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00AJAY BALKRISHNA NAIK BALKRISHNA MOHAN NAIK

122 SDE012001169 M 06-Apr-1999 15.00 4.00 2.00BHAGO JANU KHARWAT JANU KHARWAT

123 SDE012002008 F 08-Jun-2000 15.00 4.00 2.00PRACHI KRISHNA GAWADE KRISHNA GAWADE

124 SDE012000302 M 13-Sep-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00OMKAR MOHAN SHIRGAONKAR MOHAN SHIRGAONKAR

125 SDE012001432 F 29-Nov-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00MAXILLA VAS ROSARIO VAS

126 SDE012001727 M 18-Dec-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00KRITIK KRISHNA KARAPURKAR KRISHNA ANANT
KARAPURKAR

127 SDE012001689 F 13-May-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00RAKSHANDHA RAMNATH NAIK RAMNATH  NAIK

128 SDE012000973 F 13-Nov-2004 15.00 4.00 2.00SANIA PEARL GOMES AGNELO GOMES

129 SDE012001828 M 06-Aug-2004 15.00 2.78 0.56SUMEET CHANDRASHEKHAR
CHAUHAN

CHANDRASHEHAR MANAPPA
CHAUHAN

130 SDE012001809 M 14-Jul-1995 14.44 4.44 2.78AQUIB NAZIR KHAN NAZIR ISMAIL KHAN

131 SDE012000311 M 25-Jul-1999 14.00 6.00 2.00TAUQEER RASHID KHAN RASHID JAHANGIR KHAN

132 SDE012001762 M 11-Dec-2003 14.00 5.00 3.00MAHANTESH SANGAYYA
BHANDARI SANGAYYA BHANDARI

133 SDE012000428 M 13-Apr-2004 14.00 5.00 3.00AIYAZ MOULAALI SHAIKH
SANDI

MOULAALI HUSSENSAB
SHAIKH SANDI

134 SDE012000426 M 12-Jul-2004 14.00 5.00 3.00SWAPNIL SHRIKRISHNA
PARWAR SHRIKRISHNA PARWAR

135 SDE012001935 F 19-Oct-2001 14.00 5.00 2.00AVITA ASHOK GAONKAR ASHOK GAONKAR

136 SDE012001275 F 12-Feb-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00SUNITA KUSHALI GAONKAR KUSHALI GAONKAR

137 SDE012000281 M 01-Jun-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00KUNAL RAJENDRA PARSEKAR RAJENDRA PARSEKAR
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138 SDE012000675 M 26-Sep-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00AUSTIN DOMINGOS FERNANDES ANDREW FERNANDES

139 SDE012001311 F 13-Apr-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00SULINA ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS B. GAONKAR

140 SDE012000951 M 08-Nov-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00SARVESH SUBHASH HALDANKAR SUBHASH M. HALDANKAR

141 SDE012001195 M 01-Jan-2002 14.00 4.00 3.00NAVAL GOPAL PANDEY GOPAL CHANDRADEV
PANDEY

142 SDE012001733 M 14-Jan-2002 14.00 4.00 3.00MUNEER DALAWAI HUSAINSAB DALAWAI

143 SDE012001100 M 17-Apr-2003 14.00 4.00 3.00TEJAS SUNIL HALDANKAR SUNIL BABAN HALDANKAR

144 SDE012001584 M 04-Dec-1998 14.00 4.00 2.00MAYUR RAMESH SALELKAR SALELKAR RAMESH

145 SDE012000578 M 16-Jan-1999 14.00 4.00 2.00RUSHIKESH RAMESH NAIK RAMESH RAMA NAIK

146 SDE012000853 M 26-May-1999 14.00 4.00 2.00SATU BHALO GAONKAR BHALO GAONKAR

147 SDE012001437 M 27-Jun-2000 14.00 4.00 2.00CHETAN CHANDRAKANT GAUDE CHANDRAKANT DHAKU
GAUDE

148 SDE012001440 M 13-Mar-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00PRAVEEN KUMAR MAHAJAN KUMAR MAHAJAN

149 SDE012001257 M 23-Jun-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00NIRAJ NITIN PARMEKAR NITIN PARMEKAR

150 SDE012000726 M 07-Jul-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00RUDRA JEEVAN KURTIKAR JEEVAN SHRIKANT
KURTIKAR

151 SDE012001361 F 14-Feb-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00VIJAYA HARICHANDRA
KOPARDEKAR

HARICHANDRA
KOPARDEKAR

152 SDE012001297 F 31-Mar-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00TULSHI TUKARAM KHARPALKAR TUKARAM KHARPALKAR

153 SDE012001580 F 19-Apr-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00SANDHYAKUMARI
SURESHKUMAR KASHYAP SURESHKUMAR KASHYAP

154 SDE012001410 M 08-May-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00GAURAV AGASTI NAIK AGASTI NAIK

155 SDE012002015 F 11-Jun-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00KUSHI MUKTAR SHAIKH MUKTAR SHAIKH

156 SDE012001824 M 12-Apr-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00BRIJESH BHIKA SAWANT BHIKA VASSU SAWANT

157 SDE012001260 F 13-Apr-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ANJUM MUKTIYAR MALIGIMANI MUKTIYAR KHAN
MALIGIMANI

158 SDE012001233 M 27-May-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00RAJ VASANT VEREKAR VASANT VEREKAR

159 SDE012001251 M 02-Nov-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00BRIJESH ULHAS NAIK ULHAS NAIK

160 SDE012000947 M 06-Dec-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00GAURAV GURUDAS NAIK GURUDAS NAIK

161 SDE012000270 M 09-Jan-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00YASH ANIL GOVEKAR ANIL GOVEKAR

162 SDE012001080 M 06-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00RAMKRISHNA UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

163 SDE012001224 M 30-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00ROSHAN RAJNARAYAN YADAV RAJNARAYAN PANALAL
YADAV

164 SDE012000380 M 18-May-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00SATYAM JETENDRA SHIRODKAR JETENDRA TULSHIDAS
SHIRODKAR

165 SDE012001056 M 29-May-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00SAEER BARKELO GAVDE BARKELO GAVDE

166 SDE012000362 M 10-Nov-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMMED SHAHID SHAIKH IRFHAN SHAIKH

167 SDE012001354 M 24-Nov-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00KRUTIK DEEPAK PAINGITKER DIPAK  PAINGITKER

168 SDE012001858 F 01-Jul-2005 14.00 3.00 3.00SANTOSHI RAVINDRA
KOMARPANT RAVINDRA KOMARPANT

169 SDE012000327 M 05-Jan-2002 13.89 4.44 2.78SHAHISH PRADEEP SAWANT PREDEEP

170 SDE012001594 M 17-May-1999 13.00 5.00 2.00APA BABU GAWADE BABU GAWADE

171 SDE012001037 M 04-Dec-1999 13.00 5.00 2.00NEHAL JAGANNATH SHETYE JAGANNATH JEEPA SHETYE

172 SDE012001985 M 21-Feb-2001 13.00 5.00 2.00RAJAT RAJENDRA VELIP RAJENDRA PAIK VELIP
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173 SDE012001543 M 04-May-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00AKSHAY ANIL CHARI ANIL CHARI

174 SDE012001557 M 13-May-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00ARIJIT BADAL BHADRA BADAL BHADRA

175 SDE012001289 M 20-Aug-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00ASHISH VINAYAK KHEDEKAR VINAYAK KHEDEKAR

176 SDE012001601 M 07-Oct-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00SANJEET NARAYAN CHARI NARAYAN CHARI

177 SDE012000098 M 24-Oct-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00SALIM SAYED SABJAN SAYED

178 SDE012001793 M 20-Feb-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00GAURESH SUSHANT
SHETGAONKAR SUSHANT SHETGAONKAR

179 SDE012001272 M 01-Apr-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00ARYAN PAGI CHANDRAHAS PAGI

180 SDE012001902 M 24-Jul-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00SAMBHAV SATISH NAIK SATISH NAIK

181 SDE012001137 M 06-Aug-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00DIPESH DILIP KALGUTKAR DILIP KALGUTKAR

182 SDE012000156 M 13-Mar-1999 13.00 4.00 3.00SAGAR SITARAM MALIK SITARAM FATI MALIK

183 SDE012001617 M 18-Feb-2002 13.00 4.00 3.00MANDAR KAMALAKANT
GAONKAR

KAMALAKANT MANDRO
GAONKAR

184 SDE012000982 M 28-Oct-2002 13.00 4.00 3.00HARSHAD NAGESH GAONKAR NAGESH LAXMAN GAONKAR

185 SDE012001135 M 26-Jun-2003 13.00 4.00 3.00ATISH GOKULDAS MANDREKAR GOKULDAS MAHADEV
MANDREKAR

186 SDE012001918 M 11-Sep-2003 13.00 4.00 3.00DHRUV SURYA KUNDAIKAR SURYA SONU KUNDAIKAR

187 SDE012000780 F 28-Sep-2003 13.00 4.00 3.00ASMABANU NADAF KASSIMSAB NADAF

188 SDE012001348 M 25-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00PRADHUMN JEETENDRA
GAONKAR

JEETENDRA BHICARO
GAONKAR

189 SDE012001781 M 02-Mar-1997 13.00 4.00 2.00NAKUL LADU GAONKAR LADU GAONKAR

190 SDE012001693 M 07-Oct-1998 13.00 4.00 2.00MANISH SUBHASH RANE SUBHASH RANE

191 SDE012001946 F 20-May-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00NEHA RAMA VELIP RAMA VELIP

192 SDE012001753 M 31-Aug-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00NARENDRA NARAYAN NAIK NARAYAN NAIK

193 SDE012000243 M 07-Nov-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00SAPNESH GANESH SATARKER GANESH SATARKER

194 SDE012000874 M 12-Dec-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL MANOHAR PALNI MANOHAR V. PALNI

195 SDE012000089 M 07-Feb-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00SIDDESH RAGHUNATH SAWANT RAGHUNATH SAWANT

196 SDE012000333 M 20-Apr-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00TARKESHWAR SUDHAKAR NAIK SUDHAKAR NAIK

197 SDE012000623 M 07-Jun-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL SHIV SHANKAR HALWAI SHIVSHANKAR HALWAI

198 SDE012001015 M 09-Jun-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMESH NAIK RAMESH RAMA NAIK

199 SDE012001128 M 04-Jul-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00MANISH MAHESH NAIK MAHESH GOVIND NAIK

200 SDE012000238 M 15-Sep-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00ANISH GAJANAN VAIDYA GAJANAN SHANU VAIDYA

201 SDE012001115 F 17-Dec-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00SALONI SUHAS GAWDE SUHAS RAGULO GAWDE

202 SDE012001020 M 19-Jan-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00SAIRAJ SADANAND NAIK SADANAND LAXMAN NAIK

203 SDE012001022 M 16-Jun-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM NAKUL GAONKAR NAKUL GAONKAR

204 SDE012000173 M 13-Jul-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ MUKUND SONSHIKAR MUKUND RAGHU
SONSHIKAR

205 SDE012001608 M 23-Aug-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00HRISHIRAJ SHAMRAO MORE SHAMRAO MORE

206 SDE012000110 M 08-Sep-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00AKASH ANIL UCHGAVEA ANIL GANPATI UCHGAVEA

207 SDE012000864 M 05-Oct-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00MUKESH ASHOKKUMAR SINGH ASHOKKUMAR SINGH
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208 SDE012001347 M 21-Nov-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00CHIRAG LAXIMAN PALYENKAR LAXIMAN PALYENKAR

209 SDE012000706 F 14-Nov-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00ARPHIYA KHAN GUTTAL MAHABOOB GUTTAL

210 SDE012001560 M 14-Nov-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00VITHAL VINAYAK PARWAR VINAYAK  VITHAL PARWAR

211 SDE012000316 M 25-May-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SUMIT RAVINDRA NAIK RAVINDRA TUKARAM NAIK

212 SDE012000834 F 05-Jul-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00HEENA SHAIKH ISMAIL SHAIKH

213 SDE012001097 M 29-Jul-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00PANDURANG SHIVA NAIK SHIVA SUKDU NAIK

214 SDE012001805 M 06-Oct-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00GIRISH RAM GURKHA RAMU GURKHA

215 SDE012001592 M 01-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00CLEVINO PASCOAL CRUZ PASCOAL CRUZ

216 SDE012001672 M 19-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00IMRAAN MOHOMMED SHEIKH MOHOMMED SHEIKH

217 SDE012001979 M 27-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ADON DSOUZA THOMAS DSOUZA

218 SDE012000976 F 11-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00BIBI HAJARA NEGLORE JAINUL BADSHA NEGLORE

219 SDE012001174 M 16-Sep-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00PRATHAMESH SAVALO GHADI SAVALO

220 SDE012001770 M 09-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK LAXIMAN JALMI LAXIMAN JALMI

221 SDE012000405 M 10-Nov-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00DEHARSH BHARAT DICHOLKAR BHARAT DICHOLKAR

222 SDE012000883 M 03-May-2004 12.84 4.28 2.14NAMDEV NARU PARSEKAR NARU NAMDEV PARSEKAR

223 SDE012001950 F 14-Nov-2003 12.00 5.00 2.00SEAGALL RODRIGUES BENEDITO RODRIGUES

224 SDE012001705 M 10-Jan-1985 12.00 4.00 2.00VIJENDRA MUKUND DIUKAR MUKUND DIUKAR

225 SDE012001710 M 09-Jun-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00JYOTIBHA KRISHNA GHANTI KRISHNA GHANTI

226 SDE012001973 M 05-Aug-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00GANRAJ ULHAS RAIKAR ULHAS RAIKAR

227 SDE012000465 M 09-Oct-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL MOHAN GAONKAR MOHAN SITARAM GAONKAR

228 SDE012001318 M 30-Mar-1998 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL ROHIDAS GAONKAR ROHIDAS GAONKAR

229 SDE012001618 M 16-Jul-1998 12.00 4.00 2.00MELRICK CARMO RODRIGUES MILAGRES CONSTANCIO
RODRIGUES

230 SDE012000421 M 20-Apr-1999 12.00 4.00 2.00SURAJ SHANKAR PATIL SHANKAR KRISHNA PATIL

231 SDE012000899 M 16-Feb-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMAD SADDIK BABU
SANGOLI

BABU MAHBOOBSAB
SANGOLI

232 SDE012001642 M 04-May-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00SURYAKANT RAMESH TIVREKAR RAMESH SURYAKANT
TIVREKAR

233 SDE012001741 M 05-Oct-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00KUMAR KHIRAPPA KURIGAR KHIRAPPA KURIGAR

234 SDE012001218 M 23-Nov-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAJ KRISHNA CHAVAN KRISHNA CHAVAN

235 SDE012001749 M 24-Nov-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00RAJ PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH GAONKAR

236 SDE012000475 M 07-Jan-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00OREESH SANJIV NAIK SANJIV  NAIK

237 SDE012000934 M 27-Mar-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00LAVESH DILIP GAUDE DILIP GAUDE

238 SDE012000935 M 04-Jun-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDESH MAHESH SUTAR MAHESH SIDANNA SUTAR

239 SDE012000487 M 10-Aug-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00MERAJUDDIN SHAMSHUDDIN
HASMI

SHAMSHUDDIN MUSTAFA
HASMI

240 SDE012001992 M 07-Sep-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00ANUJ ANIL GHADI ANIL LAXMAN GHADI

241 SDE012000750 M 21-Nov-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SHASHANK VASUDEV VADYEKAR VASUDEV VADYEKAR

242 SDE012001961 M 29-Nov-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAJAY PRAKASH PAGI PRAKASH PAGI
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243 SDE012001282 M 15-Dec-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SANDEEP RATNAKAR NAIK RATNAKAR NAIK

244 SDE012001487 M 19-Dec-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SRIKANT PURSHOTTAM
PADLOSKAR PURSHOTTAM PADLOSKAR

245 SDE012000628 M 31-Dec-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00RAVLU NAVSO MANDREKAR NAVSO R MANDREKAR

246 SDE012000970 M 18-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ANIKET ASHOK NAIK ASHOK SUBRAY NAIK

247 SDE012000130 M 23-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00RITISH SAJJAN MAYEKAR SAJJAN NAGESH MAYEKAR

248 SDE012001628 F 27-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKITA GANESH GAONKAR GANESH GAONKAR

249 SDE012001909 M 04-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ANAND BASAVARAJ LAKKUNDI BASAVARAJ LAKKUNDI

250 SDE012001422 M 05-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAJ MANJUNATH
HIREMATH MANJUNATH HIREMATH

251 SDE012001852 M 05-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMDAS NAIK RAMDAS BIKARO NAIK

252 SDE012001078 M 19-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00DATTAPRASAD SATYAWAN
MALIK SATYAWAN MALIK

253 SDE012001161 F 23-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00VAISHNAVI GOPALKRISHNA
BORKAR GOPALKRISHNA S. BORKAR

254 SDE012001491 M 25-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00RAUNAK RAJENDRA NAIK RAJENDAR NAGESH NAIK

255 SDE012001980 M 25-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NANDU PRAKASH SAWANT PRAKASH  PANDU SAWANT

256 SDE012001391 M 30-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPTESH KRISHNA MAJIK KRISHNA MAJIK

257 SDE012000259 M 16-May-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SHOUNAK VISHESH NAIK VISHESH NAIK

258 SDE012001229 M 27-Jun-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00PREETESH BABURAO
KOLVALKAR BABURAO KOLVALKAR

259 SDE012001374 M 04-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00DIPTESH DILIP GAONKAR DILIP SHIVA GAONKAR

260 SDE012000123 M 17-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SANIL SANJIV KERKAR SANJIV VITHAL KERKAR

261 SDE012001397 M 12-Sep-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00AFTAB NAZIR MULKI NAZIR AHMED MULKI

262 SDE012001315 M 24-Sep-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK JANARDHAN
THANEKAR

JANARDHAN CHANDRAKANT
THANEKAR

263 SDE012001982 M 01-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00PRITAM SHELUKUMAR BOYER SHELUKUMAR  BOYER

264 SDE012001407 M 19-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SUJAY SANJAY NAIK SANJAY NAIK

265 SDE012000413 M 03-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00MITESH MAHENDRA PAL MAHENDRA PAL

266 SDE012001248 M 07-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00RAUL SANJAY MANE SANJAY MANE

267 SDE012001414 M 29-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SRIYASH RAMESH SATARKAR RAMESH BABULI SATARKAR

268 SDE012001334 M 15-Dec-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SAGAR YAMUNAPPA CHALWADI YAMUNAPPA CHALWADI

269 SDE012001027 F 25-Dec-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00MANISHA ASHOK NAIK ASHOK NAIK

270 SDE012000747 M 02-Feb-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00NARAYAN DINKAR PARAB DINKAR NARAYAN PARAB

271 SDE012001567 M 21-Feb-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00RAJDEEP DAMODAR KUMTEKAR DAMODAR K. KUMTEKAR

272 SDE012000534 M 02-Mar-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VAIBHAV VISHNU GAWAS VISHNU GAWAS

273 SDE012001597 F 22-Mar-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KHUSHBU SUBHASH PAGI SUBHASH PAGI

274 SDE012001954 M 20-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ATMARAM VISHNU CHARI VISHNU CHARI

275 SDE012000748 M 21-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00MUSEF MEHABOOB SHAIKH MEHABOOB SHAIKH

276 SDE012001470 M 25-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ARRON SOCCORIANO GOMES SOCCORIANO GOMES

277 SDE012000565 M 27-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIDESH DATTAGURU GAONKAR DATTAGURU GAONKAR
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278 SDE012001180 M 28-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00LAKSHADEEP RAMAKANT
GAUDE RAMAKANT

279 SDE012001363 M 24-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIRAJ PRAKASH DHULAPKAR PRAKASH VISHNU
DHULAPKAR

280 SDE012000546 M 17-Aug-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00CHINNAY VISHNU NAIK VISHNU SURYA NAIK

281 SDE012001957 M 03-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KRISHNA KALAPURAKAL
HARIKUMAR K. S. HARIKUMAR

282 SDE012001934 M 09-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK GAJANAN JADHAV GAJANAN JADHAV

283 SDE012000106 M 16-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00LAXMIKANT RAJAN KERKAR RAJAN KERKAR

284 SDE012001802 M 31-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00NISHANT SURHANARAYAN
KOMARPANT

SURHANARAYAN RAM
KOMARPANT

285 SDE012002007 M 02-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VED PRAKASH PRAKASH TIWARI JITENDRA TIWARI

286 SDE012001046 M 19-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIPRESH RAMCHANDRA NAIK RAMCHANDRA NAIK

287 SDE012001540 M 30-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SWET CHANDRAKANT JALMI CHANDRAKANT JALMI

288 SDE012001326 M 02-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DIKHIL PURSHOTTAM
KUNDAIKAR PURSHOTTAM

289 SDE012001843 M 16-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00MANOJ MOLU GAONKAR MOLU GAONKAR

290 SDE012001352 M 25-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00AIMAAN IQBAL SHAIK IQBAL SHAIK

291 SDE012000772 M 31-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SRESHTH CHANDRASHEKHAR
CUNCOLIKER

CHANDRASHEKHAR
VASSUDEV CUNCOLIKAR

292 SDE012001937 M 03-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00KRISHNA VISHWAS GAWANDE VISHWAS GAWANDE

293 SDE012001927 M 24-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AFTAB RIYAZ AHMAD MULLA RIYAZ AHMAD MULLA

294 SDE012000376 M 26-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ANIKET ANIL GAUDE ANIL GAUDE

295 SDE012000705 M 02-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHOAIB HASRAT BEG HASRAT ZAKARIA BEG

296 SDE012001699 M 07-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL VISHWAS TORASKAR VISHWAS TORASKAR

297 SDE012001535 M 20-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00STESSLY FERNANDES STANLEY FERNANDES

298 SDE012000672 M 11-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHUEEL MUNNA AWARINGWADI MUNNA AWARINGWADI

299 SDE012000938 M 24-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATHAM PURNANAND
KOMARPANT PURNANAD KOMARPANT

300 SDE012000485 F 25-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PEARL VALENCY CARNEIRO MILAGRES ANTONIO
CARNEIRO

301 SDE012000182 M 27-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ARJUN MANOHAR CHARI MANOHAR ARJUN CHARI

302 SDE012001956 M 11-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAJYOT KRISHNA GAWADE KRISHNA GAWADE

303 SDE012001172 M 23-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VASUDEV MOHAN PARULEKAR MOHAN PARULEKAR

304 SDE012001423 M 02-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TOHID YUSUF SHAIKH YUSUF BADSHAHSAAB
SHAIKH

305 SDE012001486 M 30-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL PRAKASH GANACHARI PRAKASH GANACHARI

306 SDE012000332 M 04-Sep-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SANKET SANDEEP AROLKAR SANDEEP SONU AROLKAR

307 SDE012000463 M 25-Sep-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MALCOLM NEIL PEREIRA NICLAO PEREIRA

308 SDE012001611 M 31-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VARISH SANJU MORASKAR SANJU MORASKAR

309 SDE012000878 M 13-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00IRFAN MOHAMADHANIF MULKI MOHAMADHANIF MULKI

310 SDE012000975 M 05-Mar-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAVIN PRADEEP BANDEKAR PRADEEP BANDEKAR

311 SDE012001687 M 23-Mar-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMMED RAFIK KABNOOR RAFIK

312 SDE012001337 M 20-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PRADEEP PITAMBER YADAV PITAMBER N. YADAV
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313 SDE012001779 M 24-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MALIK JAMALSAB PANCHAN JAMALSAB PANCHAN

314 SDE012002020 M 23-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHRADESH RAMA KOLEKAR RAMA KOLEKAR

315 SDE012000939 M 15-Sep-2002 12.00 4.00 1.00ABHISHEK SINGH UMESH SINGH

316 SDE012001265 M 22-Oct-2002 12.00 3.00 2.00SHIVANAND LAXMAN
KARLAKOPP

LAXMAN CHANNAPA
KARLAKOPP

317 SDE012000155 M 15-Apr-2002 12.00 3.00 1.00SHIVAM DEELIP VELIP DEELIP FACHEDO VELIP

318 SDE012001614 M 04-Jan-1994 11.67 3.34 1.67SANMAN BALAJI DESAI BALAJI DESAI

319 SDE012001050 M 07-Aug-1999 11.00 3.00 2.00ROHIT RAJENDRA MANDREKAR RAJENDRA T MANDREKAR

320 SDE012001435 M 25-Dec-2000 11.00 3.00 2.00AKASH LIMBOJI RATHOD LIMBOJI VALAPPA RATHOD

321 SDE012000562 M 20-Feb-2002 11.00 3.00 2.00ANIKET SHIVDAS SURLIKAR SHIVDAS LAXIMAN
SURLIKAR

322 SDE012001024 M 30-Jan-2005 11.00 3.00 2.00VIBHIT BABURAO PAGI BABURAO PAGI

323 SDE012001063 M 16-Aug-2005 11.00 3.00 2.00SIMLESH SHANU GAONKAR SHANU GAONKAR

324 SDE012001340 M 24-Aug-2001 11.00 3.00 1.00ROHIT LAXIMAN PARSEKAR LAXIMAN PARSEKAR

325 SDE012001627 M 07-Jun-1996 10.02 2.23 1.67SUNIL RAMA GAWAS RAMA GAWAS

326 SDE012000794 M 08-Oct-1996 10.01 3.34 1.11FLOYD QUADROS ROSARIO QUADROS

327 SDE012000531 M 28-Dec-2001 10.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL CHANDRAKANT
DHULAPKAR

CHANDRAKANT YESHWANT
DHULAPKAR

328 SDE012000586 M 04-Jan-2003 10.00 3.57 2.14SADIQ HAJRESAB SHEIKH HAJRESAB SHEIKH

329 SDE012001548 M 08-Dec-2001 10.00 3.00 2.00PAWAN KURADE RAJU KURADE

330 SDE012001589 F 22-Feb-2003 10.00 3.00 2.00UTKARSHA UTTAM NAIK UTTAM NAIK

331 SDE012001965 M 13-Jul-2004 10.00 3.00 2.00ASLAM BASHESAB WALIKAR BASHESAB R WALIKAR

332 SDE012001804 M 04-Oct-2004 10.00 3.00 1.00PRASHANT MULO MALIK MULO PURSO MALIK

333 SDE012001889 M 12-Nov-1992 10.00 2.00 2.00DINESH VASSU GAONKAR VASSU GAONKAR

334 SDE012001119 M 30-Aug-1995 9.46 2.78 1.67ESMOND PEREIRA SANTANO PEREIRA

335 SDE012002011 F 23-Jan-1994 9.45 2.78 1.11ANUJA SIDHU GAONKAR SIDHU GAONKAR

336 SDE012001885 M 24-Oct-2002 9.00 4.00 1.00SANCHIT SANJAY BORKAR SANJAY  RAMRAI BORKAR

337 SDE012001556 M 17-Oct-2000 9.00 3.00 1.00MOHAMAD SADIK RAICHUR KADAR  ABDUL RAICHUR

338 SDE012001742 F 08-Oct-2002 8.00 2.00 1.00RUKHIYA BANU PAPANAVAR RAFIQ PAPANAVAR

339 SDE012000696 M 20-Feb-2004 8.00 2.00 1.00ADNAN SHAFIK BIJAPURI SHAFIK BIJAPURI

340 SDE012001574 M 22-Mar-2004 8.00 2.00 1.00DINESH DHARMU LAMANI DHARMU NEMIPPA LAMANI

341 SDE012000988 M 25-Aug-2006 7.00 3.00 1.00SAMARTH SUBHASH PAGI SUBHASH B PAGI

342 SDE012001306 M 28-Dec-2002 7.00 2.00 1.00HANUMANTHA RAMAPPA
DONIYAR RAMAPPA DONIYAR

343 SDE012001290 M 29-Mar-2006 7.00 2.00 1.00VIRAJ VINAYAK SAJJI VINAYAK B. SAJJI

344 SDE012000228 M 10-Aug-2004 6.00 2.00 1.00RAJ ABHI POLE ABHI POLE

345 SDE012001127 M 17-Mar-2003 5.01 1.12 1.11MANDHAR MAHADEV GAONKAR MAHADEV ANAND GAONKAR

346 SDE012000438 M 16-Feb-1994 4.98 1.42 0.71PRASHANT PANDURANG
SAWANT

PANDURANG VAMAN
SAWANT
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